SF0122SW001

1 2 3	Page	1-line 6	After "authority;" insert "making a conforming amendment; providing an appropriation;".
4 5 6	Page	3-lines 11 thro	ough 23 Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.
7 8 9	Page	4-lines 1 throu	agh 5 Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.
10 11	Page	4-line 7	Delete "(ix)" and insert "(vii)".
12 13	Page	5-line 19	After "business" delete "and" and insert "or".
14 15 16 17	Page	5-line 20	After "crops" delete "and" and insert "or"; after "livestock" insert "or the support of such work".
18 19 20 21	Page	6-line 1	After "production" insert ", at least one (1) member shall be engaged chiefly in agricultural processing".
22 23	Page	29-line 12	Delete "ten thousand dollars".
24 25	Page	29-line 13	Delete "(\$10,000.00)" and insert "twenty thousand dollars (\$20,000.00)". BONER